In the event of a conflict between the individual Project Specifications regarding the scope of 
work to be performed, then the specification with the more restrictive provision shall take 
precedence over the others. 

5. COMPENSATION. City shall pay Contractor, on behalf of Owner, a maximum limiting amount 
of NINETY THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($90,740) (the 
“Contract Sum”) as full and complete compensation for the timely and satisfactory completion 
of the work in compliance with the Contract Documents. The Contract Sum under this 
Agreement may only be adjusted by written amendment executed by both parties.